
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF OFFICE E-MAIL 

Gerard Roeder, Assistant Dean / Director 413-782-1317 Gerard.roeder@wne.edu  

Beth Hill, Senior Associate Director 413-782-1317 beth.hill@wne.edu  

Sean Burke, Associate Director 413-782-1317 sean.burke@wne.edu  

Kymberley Hendricks, Assistant Director  413-796-2169 kymberley.hendricks@wne.edu  

Nicole Semanie, Administrative Assistant 413-782-1317 Nicole.Semanie@wne.edu  

BERKSHIRE HALL 
Erica Sharp, Residence Manager 

 

Office: 126         • Phone: 796-4244        •   E-Mail: erica.sharp@wne.edu  

COMMONWEALTH HALL 
Patrick Rojas, Residence Director 

 

Office: 137      • Phone: 796-5490           •   E-Mail: Patrick.Rojas@wne.edu   

GATEWAY VILLAGE 
Katelyn Ward, Residence Director 

 

Office: 11L Park Lane     • Phone: 796-4468      •  E-Mail: katelyn.ward@wne.edu  

PLYMOUTH COMPLEX 
Tayler Dontigney, Residence Manager 

 

Office: 108    • Phone: 796-4320    • E-Mail: Tayler.dontigney@wne.edu  

EVERGREEN VILLAGE 
Donald Albrecht, Residence Director 

 

Office: Evergreen Commons • Phone: 796-5434     • E-Mail: donald.albrecht@wne.edu  

 

FRANKLIN HALL 
Austin Provost, Residence Manager 

 

Office: 105    • Phone: 796-4549   •  E-Mail: austin.provost@wne.edu  

HAMPDEN HALL 
Zachary Broughton, Residence Manager 

 

Office: 115  • Phone: 796-4159    •  E-Mail: zachary.broughton@wne.edu  

LARIVIERE CENTER 
Tayler Dontigney, Residence Director 

 

Office: Lobby    • Phone: 796-5283   • E-Mail: Tayler.dontigney@wne.edu   

WINDHAM HALL 
Brittany Haughton, Residence Director 

 

Office: Lobby     • Phone: 796-2218   • E-Mail: brittany.haughton@wne.edu  

SOUTHWOOD HALL 
Donald Albrecht, Residence Director 

 

Office: Evergreen Commons     • Phone: 796-5434   • E-Mail: donald.albrecht@wne.edu  

 

Public Safety: 413-782-1207 
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